Discount Cruiser info@discountcruiser.com

December 28, 2025 « 7-Night Western Caribbean  Roundtrip from Port Canaveral

Norwegian Prima — Balcony (BA Category)

NCL rate $2,259 pp - Our price $1,959 pp

NCL Balcony (BA)
NCL Rate
Our Price

You Save

More at Sea Amenities (Included)

- Unlimited Open Bar (Premium Beverage Package)
- Specialty Dining Package

- Shore Excursion Credit

- Wim Fi Package

Itinerary
Date Port
Dec 28 (Sun) Port Canaveral, Florida
Dec 29 (Mon) Great Stirrup Cay, Bahamas
Dec 30 (Tue) Cruising
Dec 31 (Wed) Falmouth, Jamaica
Jan 1 (Thu) George Town, Cayman Islands
Jan 2 (Fri) Cozumel, Mexico
Jan 3 (Sat) Cruising
Jan 4 (Sun) Port Canaveral, Florida

Questions or ready to book? info@discountcruiser.com

Arrive

08:00 AM

07:00 AM

07:00 AM

09:00 AM

06:00 AM

$2,259 pp
$1,959 pp

$300 pp

Depart
06:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM
03:00 PM

05:30 PM

Not responsible for typographical errors. All offers subject to availability and may change or be withdrawn without notice.



